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Precio a consultar
Precio de alquiler:
Area:

Tipo Inmueble:
Vista:

Tamafio del terreno:

Superficie construida:

Terraza:
Dormitorios:
Bafios:

€0

Suroeste
Villas/Fincas/Casas
Piscina

932 m?

338 m?

26 m?

4

3

N° Referencia:
Periodo:
Localidad:

Afio de construccion:

Inmuebles Primera
linea:

Calefaccion:

Aire acondicionado:
Aparcamiento:
Piscina:

Mobiliario:

101066

12 Meses
Santa Ponsa
2010

No

Suelo radiante
Si

Garaje doble
Si

Amueblado
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